F O R  M O R E  I N F O R M A T I O N :
Contact your Connection team at CONNECTION@PNY.COM
PNY Technologies, Inc. 100 Jefferson Road, Parsippany, NJ 07054 | Tel 973-515-9700 | Fax 973-560-5590 | WWW.PNY.COM/PNYPRO
Features and specifications subject to change without notice. The PNY logo is a registered trademark of PNY Technologies, Inc.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. © 2020 PNY Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved.
P N Y  M E M O R Y
Linecard
Solid State Drives
Product Name/Series Part Number Capacity
C S 9 0 0  S S D
PNY CS900 120GB 2.5” SATA III Internal Solid State Drive SSD7CS900-120-RB 120GB
PNY CS900 240GB 2.5” SATA III Internal Solid State Drive SSD7CS900-240-RB 240GB
PNY CS900 480GB 2.5” SATA III Internal Solid State Drive SSD7CS900-480-RB 480GB
PNY CS900 960GB 2.5” SATA III Internal Solid State Drive SSD7CS900-960-RB 960GB
C S 9 0 0  S S D  B I N A R Y  D R I V E S
PNY CS900 250GB 2.5” SATA III Internal Solid State Drive SSD7CS900-250-RB 250GB
PNY CS900 500GB 2.5” SATA III Internal Solid State Drive SSD7CS900-500-RB 500GB
PNY CS900 1TB 2.5” SATA III Internal Solid State Drive SSD7CS900-1TB-RB 1TB
C S 2 1 3 0  S S D  ( S A T A )
PNY CS2130 500GB M.2 NVMe Internal Solid State Drive M280CS2130-500-RB 500GB
PNY CS2130 1TB M.2 NVMe Internal Solid State Drive M280CS2130-1TB-RB 1TB
PNY CS2130 2TB M.2 NVMe Internal Solid State Drive M280CS2130-2TB-RB 2TB
M . 2  S S D  ( P C I e )
PNY XLR8 CS3030 250GB M.2 NVMe Internal Solid State Drive M280CS3030-250-RB 250GB
PNY XLR8 CS3030 500GB M.2 NVMe Internal Solid State Drive M280CS3030-500-RB 500GB
PNY XLR8 CS3030 1TB M.2 NVMe Internal Solid State Drive M280CS3030-1TB-RB 1TB
PNY XLR8 CS3030 2TB M.2 NVMe Internal Solid State Drive M280CS3030-2TB-RB 2TB
P R O  E L I T E  P O R T A B L E  S S D
PNY Pro Elite 250GB USB 3.1 Gen 2 Type-C Portable Solid State Drive PSD0CS2060-250-RB 250GB
PNY Pro Elite 500GB USB 3.1 Gen 2 Type-C Portable Solid State Drive PSD0CS2060-500-RB 500GB
PNY Pro Elite 1TB USB 3.1 Gen 2 Type-C Portable Solid State Drive PSD0CS2060-1TB-RB 1TB
PNY Technologies, Inc. 100 Jefferson Road, Parsippany, NJ 07054 | Tel 973-515-9700 | Fax 973-560-5590 | WWW.PNY.COM/PNYPRO
Features and specifications subject to change without notice. The PNY logo is a registered trademark of PNY Technologies, Inc.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. © 2020 PNY Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved.
P N Y  M E M O R Y
Linecard
USB Flash Drives
F O R  M O R E  I N F O R M A T I O N :
Contact your Connection team at CONNECTION@PNY.COM
Product Name/Series Part Number Capacity
A T T A C H É  4  U S B  2 . 0
PNY 16GB Attaché 4 USB 2.0 P-FD16GATT4-GE 16GB
PNY 32GB Attaché 4 USB 2.0 P-FD32GATT4-GE 32GB
PNY 64GB Attaché 4 USB 2.0 P-FD64GATT4-GE 64GB
PNY 128GB Attaché 4 USB 2.0 P-FD128ATT4-GE 128GB
T U R B O  A T T A C H É  3  U S B  3 . 0
PNY 32GB Turbo Attaché 3 USB 3.0 P-FD32GTBOP-GE 32GB
PNY 64GB Turbo Attaché 3 USB 3.0 P-FD64GTBOP-GE 64GB
PNY 128GB Turbo Attaché 3 USB 3.0 P-FD128TBOP-GE 128GB
PNY 256GB Turbo Attaché 3 USB 3.0 P-FD256TBOP-GE 256GB
H P  V 1 5 0 W  U S B  2 . 0
HP 32GB v150w USB 2.0 P-FD32GHPV150W-GE 32GB
HP 16GB v150w USB 2.0 P-FD16GHPV150W-GE 16GB
H P  X 9 0 0 W  U S B  3 . 0
HP 64GB x900w USB 3.0 P-FD64GHP900-GE 64GB
HP 128GB x900w USB 3.0 P-FD128HP900-GE 128GB
HP 256GB x900w USB 3.0 P-FD256HP900-GE 256GB
D U O  L I N K  I O S  U S B  3 . 0  O T G  -  A P P L E
PNY 64GB DUO LINK iOS USB 3.0 OTG for iPhone/iPad P-FDI64GLA02GC-RB 64GB
PNY 128GB DUO LINK iOS USB 3.0 OTG for iPhone/iPad P-FDI128LA02GC-RB 128GB
P R O  E L I T E  U S B  3 . 0
PNY 256GB PRO Elite USB 3.0 P-FD256PRO-GE 256GB
PNY 512GB PRO Elite USB 3.0 P-FD512PRO-GE 512GB
PNY 1TB PRO Elite USB 3.0 P-FD1TBPRO-GE 1TB
PNY 1TB PRO Elite USB 3.0 P-FD1TBPRO-GE 1TB
E L I T E  U S B  3 . 1
PNY 64GB Elite USB 3.1 P-FD64GELTC-GE 64GB
PNY 128GB Elite USB 3.1 P-FD128ELTC-GE 128GB
PNY 256GB Elite USB 3.1 P-FD256ELTC-GE 256GB
PNY 512GB Elite USB 3.1 P-FD512ELTC-GE 512GB
PNY Technologies, Inc. 100 Jefferson Road, Parsippany, NJ 07054 | Tel 973-515-9700 | Fax 973-560-5590 | WWW.PNY.COM/PNYPRO
Features and specifications subject to change without notice. The PNY logo is a registered trademark of PNY Technologies, Inc.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. © 2020 PNY Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved.
P N Y  M E M O R Y
Linecard
Flash Memory Cards
PC Memory
F O R  M O R E  I N F O R M A T I O N :
Contact your Connection team at CONNECTION@PNY.COM
Product Name/Series Part Number Capacity
H I G H  P E R F O R M A N C E  S D  F L A S H  M E M O R Y  C A R D
PNY 32GB High Performance Class 10 U1 SDHC P-SDHC32GU1GW-GE 32GB
PNY 64GB High Performance Class 10 U1 SDXC P-SDXC64GU185-GE 64GB
E L I T E  P E R F O R M A N C E  S D  F L A S H  M E M O R Y  C A R D
PNY 64GB Elite Performance Class 10 U3 SDXC P-SDX64U395-GE 64GB
PNY 128GB Elite Performance Class 10 U3 SDXC P-SDX128U395-GE 128GB
PNY 256GB Elite Performance Class 10 U3 SDXC P-SDX256U395-GE 256GB
PNY 512GB Elite Performance Class 10 U3 SDXC P-SDX512U3H-GE 512GB
E L I T E  M I C R O S D  F L A S H  M E M O R Y  C A R D
PNY 32GB Elite Class 10 U1 microSDHC P-SDU32GU185GW-GE 32GB
Product Name/Series Part Number Capacity
D R A M
PNY 32GB (2x16GB) XLR8 Gaming Epic-X RGB DDR4 3200MHz Desktop Memory Kit MD32GK2D4320016XRGB 32GB
PNY 16GB (2x8GB) XLR8 Gaming Epic-X RGB DDR4 3200MHz Desktop Memory Kit MD16GK2D4320016XRGB 16GB
PNY 32GB (2x16GB) XLR8 Gaming Epic-X RGB DDR4 3200MHz Desktop Memory Kit MD32GK2D4320016XR 32GB
PNY 16GB XLR8 Gaming Epic-X RGBDDR4 3200MHz Desktop Memory Kit MD16GD4320016XRGB 16GB
PNY 8GB XLR8 Gaming Epic-X RGB DDR4 3200MHz Desktop Memory Kit MD8GD4320016XRGB 8GB
PNY 8GB DDR3 1600MHz Desktop Memory MD8GSD31600NHS 8GB
PNY 16GB DDR4 2666MHz Notebook Memory MN16GSD42666 16GB
PNY 8GB DDR4 2666MHz Notebook Memory MN8GSD42666 8GB
PNY 4GB DDR4 2666MHz Notebook Memory MN4GSD42666 4GB
PNY 8GB DDR3 1600MHz Notebook Memory MN8GSD31600LV 8GB